2020/2021
Moody High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Moody
Feb 6 3:00 PM @ Robstown Robstown High School
Feb 9 6:00 PM @ Beeville Beeville-A.C. Jones High School
Feb 13 11:00 AM @ Alice HS Alice High School
Feb 16 4:30 PM vs Sinton/Miller Moody Baseball Field
Feb 22 8:00 PM vs Gregory Portland Cabaniss Baseball Stadium
Feb 25 11:30 AM @ Tuloso Midway Kingsville High School
Feb 25 7:00 PM @ Bishop Bishop High School
Feb 26 11:30 AM @ Robstown Bishop High School
Feb 26 2:00 PM @ John Paul 1l Bishop High School
Feb 27 9:00 AM @ TBD Bishop High School
Mar 1 6:00 PM @ Ray Whataburger Field
Mar 4 11:00 AM @ Calallen Tournament Calallen High School
Mar 4 11:00 AM @ TBD Calallen High School
Mar 5 8:00 AM @ Calallen tournament Calallen High School
Mar 5 11:00 AM @ Calallen Tournament Calallen High School
Mar 6 TBA @ calallen Tournament Calallen High School
Mar 8 7:00 PM @ Tuloso Midway Tuloso-Midway Middle School
Mar 11 3:00 PM @ FLORESVILLE GP High School
Mar 12 10:00 AM @ INGLESIDE GP High School
Mar 12 3:00 PM @ BISHOP GP High School
Mar 13 12:30 PM @ SAN ANTONIO WOLVERINES GP High School

Mar 16 5:30 PM vs Carroll Cabaniss Baseball Stadium



Mar 19

Mar 23

Mar 26

Mar 30

Aprl

Apr 9

Apr 10

Apr 16

Apr 17

Apr 20

Apr 23

Apr 27

Apr 30

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:30 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Veterans Memorial

vs Flour Bluff

@ Victoria West

vs King

vs Victoria East

@ Gregory Portland

vs Ray

@ Carroll

vs Veterans Memorial

@ Flour Bluff

vs Victoria West

@ King

@ Victoria East

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Riverside Stadium

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

GP High School

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Flour Bluff High School

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Riverside Stadium



