

## 2020/2021 Moody High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

## Moody

Feb 6         3:00 PM         @ Robstown         Robstown High School           Feb 9         6:00 PM         @ Beeville         Beeville-A.C. Jones High School           Feb 13         11:00 AM         @ Alice HS         Alice High School           Feb 16         4:30 PM         vs Sinton/Miller         Moody Baseball Field           Feb 22         8:00 PM         vs Gregory Portland         Cabaniss Baseball Stadium           Feb 25         11:30 AM         @ Tuloso Midway         Kingsville High School           Feb 25         7:00 PM         @ Bishop         Bishop High School           Feb 26         11:30 AM         @ Robstown         Bishop High School           Feb 26         2:00 PM         @ John Paul II         Bishop High School           Feb 27         9:00 AM         @ TBD         Bishop High School           Mar 1         6:00 PM         @ Ray         Whataburger Field           Mar 4         11:00 AM         @ Calallen Tournament         Calallen High School           Mar 5         8:00 AM         @ Calallen Tournament         Calallen High School           Mar 5         11:00 AM         @ Calallen Tournament         Calallen High School           Mar 6         TBA         @ calallen Tournament         Calallen High Sc				
Feb 13 11:00 AM @ Alice HS Alice High School  Feb 16 4:30 PM vs Sinton/Miller Moody Baseball Field  Feb 22 8:00 PM vs Gregory Portland Cabaniss Baseball Stadium  Feb 25 11:30 AM @ Tuloso Midway Kingsville High School  Feb 25 7:00 PM @ Bishop Bishop High School  Feb 26 11:30 AM @ Robstown Bishop High School  Feb 26 2:00 PM @ John Paul II Bishop High School  Feb 27 9:00 AM @ TBD Bishop High School  Mar 1 6:00 PM @ Ray Whataburger Field  Mar 4 11:00 AM @ Calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 5 8:00 AM @ Calallen tournament Calallen High School  Mar 5 11:00 AM @ Calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 6 TBA @ calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 8 7:00 PM @ Tuloso Midway Tuloso-Midway Middle School  Mar 1 3:00 PM @ FLORESVILLE GP High School	Feb 6	3:00 PM	@ Robstown	Robstown High School
Feb 16 4:30 PM vs Sinton/Miller Moody Baseball Field  Feb 22 8:00 PM vs Gregory Portland Cabaniss Baseball Stadium  Feb 25 11:30 AM @ Tuloso Midway Kingsville High School  Feb 25 7:00 PM @ Bishop Bishop High School  Feb 26 11:30 AM @ Robstown Bishop High School  Feb 26 2:00 PM @ John Paul II Bishop High School  Feb 27 9:00 AM @ TBD Bishop High School  Mar 1 6:00 PM @ Ray Whataburger Field  Mar 4 11:00 AM @ Calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 5 8:00 AM @ Calallen tournament Calallen High School  Mar 6 TBA @ calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 8 7:00 PM @ Tuloso Midway Tuloso-Midway Middle School  Mar 1 3:00 PM @ Tuloso Midway Tuloso-Midway Middle School  Mar 1 3:00 PM @ FLORESVILLE GP High School	Feb 9	6:00 PM	@ Beeville	Beeville-A.C. Jones High School
Feb 22 8:00 PM vs Gregory Portland Cabaniss Baseball Stadium  Feb 25 11:30 AM @ Tuloso Midway Kingsville High School  Feb 25 7:00 PM @ Bishop Bishop High School  Feb 26 11:30 AM @ Robstown Bishop High School  Feb 26 2:00 PM @ John Paul II Bishop High School  Feb 27 9:00 AM @ TBD Bishop High School  Mar 1 6:00 PM @ Ray Whataburger Field  Mar 4 11:00 AM @ Calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 5 8:00 AM @ Calallen tournament Calallen High School  Mar 5 11:00 AM @ Calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 6 TBA @ calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 8 7:00 PM @ Tuloso Midway Tuloso-Midway Middle School  Mar 1 3:00 PM @ FLORESVILLE GP High School	Feb 13	11:00 AM	@ Alice HS	Alice High School
Feb 25 11:30 AM @ Tuloso Midway Kingsville High School Feb 25 7:00 PM @ Bishop Bishop High School Feb 26 11:30 AM @ Robstown Bishop High School Feb 26 2:00 PM @ John Paul II Bishop High School Feb 27 9:00 AM @ TBD Bishop High School Mar 1 6:00 PM @ Ray Whataburger Field Mar 4 11:00 AM @ Calallen Tournament Calallen High School Mar 5 8:00 AM @ Calallen tournament Calallen High School Mar 5 11:00 AM @ Calallen Tournament Calallen High School Mar 6 TBA @ calallen Tournament Calallen High School Mar 8 7:00 PM @ Tuloso Midway Tuloso-Midway Middle School Mar 11 3:00 PM @ FLORESVILLE GP High School	Feb 16	4:30 PM	vs Sinton/Miller	Moody Baseball Field
Feb 25 7:00 PM @ Bishop Bishop High School Feb 26 11:30 AM @ Robstown Bishop High School Feb 26 2:00 PM @ John Paul II Bishop High School Feb 27 9:00 AM @ TBD Bishop High School Mar 1 6:00 PM @ Ray Whataburger Field Mar 4 11:00 AM @ Calallen Tournament Calallen High School Mar 5 8:00 AM @ Calallen tournament Calallen High School Mar 5 11:00 AM @ Calallen Tournament Calallen High School Mar 6 TBA @ calallen Tournament Calallen High School Mar 8 7:00 PM @ Tuloso Midway Tuloso-Midway Middle School Mar 1 3:00 PM @ FLORESVILLE GP High School	Feb 22	8:00 PM	vs Gregory Portland	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium
Feb 26 11:30 AM @ Robstown Bishop High School Feb 26 2:00 PM @ John Paul II Bishop High School Feb 27 9:00 AM @ TBD Bishop High School Mar 1 6:00 PM @ Ray Whataburger Field Mar 4 11:00 AM @ Calallen Tournament Calallen High School Mar 5 8:00 AM @ Calallen tournament Calallen High School Mar 5 11:00 AM @ Calallen Tournament Calallen High School Mar 6 TBA @ calallen Tournament Calallen High School Mar 8 7:00 PM @ Tuloso Midway Tuloso-Midway Middle School Mar 11 3:00 PM @ FLORESVILLE GP High School	Feb 25	11:30 AM	@ Tuloso Midway	Kingsville High School
Feb 26 2:00 PM @ John Paul II Bishop High School Feb 27 9:00 AM @ TBD Bishop High School  Mar 1 6:00 PM @ Ray Whataburger Field  Mar 4 11:00 AM @ Calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 5 8:00 AM @ Calallen tournament Calallen High School  Mar 5 11:00 AM @ Calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 6 TBA @ calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 8 7:00 PM @ Tuloso Midway Tuloso-Midway Middle School  Mar 11 3:00 PM @ FLORESVILLE GP High School	Feb 25	7:00 PM	@ Bishop	Bishop High School
Feb 27 9:00 AM @ TBD Bishop High School  Mar 1 6:00 PM @ Ray Whataburger Field  Mar 4 11:00 AM @ Calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 4 11:00 AM @ TBD Calallen High School  Mar 5 8:00 AM @ Calallen tournament Calallen High School  Mar 5 11:00 AM @ Calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 6 TBA @ calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 8 7:00 PM @ Tuloso Midway Tuloso-Midway Middle School  Mar 11 3:00 PM @ FLORESVILLE GP High School	Feb 26	11:30 AM	@ Robstown	Bishop High School
Mar 1 6:00 PM @ Ray Whataburger Field  Mar 4 11:00 AM @ Calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 4 11:00 AM @ TBD Calallen High School  Mar 5 8:00 AM @ Calallen tournament Calallen High School  Mar 5 11:00 AM @ Calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 6 TBA @ calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 8 7:00 PM @ Tuloso Midway Tuloso-Midway Middle School  Mar 11 3:00 PM @ FLORESVILLE GP High School	Feb 26	2:00 PM	@ John Paul II	Bishop High School
Mar 4 11:00 AM @ Calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 4 11:00 AM @ TBD Calallen High School  Mar 5 8:00 AM @ Calallen tournament Calallen High School  Mar 5 11:00 AM @ Calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 6 TBA @ calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 8 7:00 PM @ Tuloso Midway Tuloso-Midway Middle School  Mar 11 3:00 PM @ FLORESVILLE GP High School	Feb 27	9:00 AM	@ TBD	Bishop High School
Mar 4 11:00 AM @ TBD Calallen High School  Mar 5 8:00 AM @ Calallen tournament Calallen High School  Mar 5 11:00 AM @ Calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 6 TBA @ calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 8 7:00 PM @ Tuloso Midway Tuloso-Midway Middle School  Mar 11 3:00 PM @ FLORESVILLE GP High School	Mar 1	6:00 PM	@ Ray	Whataburger Field
Mar 5 8:00 AM @ Calallen tournament Calallen High School  Mar 5 11:00 AM @ Calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 6 TBA @ calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 8 7:00 PM @ Tuloso Midway Tuloso-Midway Middle School  Mar 11 3:00 PM @ FLORESVILLE GP High School	Mar 4	11:00 AM	@ Calallen Tournament	Calallen High School
Mar 5 11:00 AM @ Calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 6 TBA @ calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 8 7:00 PM @ Tuloso Midway Tuloso-Midway Middle School  Mar 11 3:00 PM @ FLORESVILLE GP High School	Mar 4	11:00 AM	@ TBD	Calallen High School
Mar 6 TBA @ calallen Tournament Calallen High School  Mar 8 7:00 PM @ Tuloso Midway Tuloso-Midway Middle School  Mar 11 3:00 PM @ FLORESVILLE GP High School	Mar 5	8:00 AM	@ Calallen tournament	Calallen High School
Mar 8 7:00 PM @ Tuloso Midway Tuloso-Midway Middle School  Mar 11 3:00 PM @ FLORESVILLE GP High School	Mar 5	11:00 AM	@ Calallen Tournament	Calallen High School
Mar 11 3:00 PM @ FLORESVILLE GP High School	Mar 6	ТВА	@ calallen Tournament	Calallen High School
	Mar 8	7:00 PM	@ Tuloso Midway	Tuloso-Midway Middle School
Mar 12 10:00 AM @ INGLESIDE GP High School	Mar 11	3:00 PM	@ FLORESVILLE	GP High School
	Mar 12	10:00 AM	@ INGLESIDE	GP High School
Mar 12 3:00 PM @ BISHOP GP High School	Mar 12	3:00 PM	@ BISHOP	GP High School
Mar 13 12:30 PM @ SAN ANTONIO WOLVERINES GP High School	Mar 13	12:30 PM	@ SAN ANTONIO WOLVERINES	GP High School
Mar 16 5:30 PM vs Carroll Cabaniss Baseball Stadium	Mar 16	5:30 PM	vs Carroll	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium

Mar 19	8:00 PM	@ Veterans Memorial	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium
Mar 23	8:00 PM	vs Flour Bluff	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium
Mar 26	7:00 PM	@ Victoria West	Riverside Stadium
Mar 30	8:00 PM	vs King	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium
Apr 1	6:00 PM	vs Victoria East	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium
Apr 9	7:00 PM	@ Gregory Portland	GP High School
Apr 10	5:00 PM	vs Ray	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium
Apr 16	5:30 PM	@ Carroll	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium
Apr 17	12:00 PM	vs Veterans Memorial	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium
Apr 20	7:00 PM	@ Flour Bluff	Flour Bluff High School
Apr 23	5:30 PM	vs Victoria West	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium
Apr 27	8:00 PM	@ King	Cabaniss Baseball Stadium
Apr 30	7:00 PM	@ Victoria East	Riverside Stadium